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ORGANIZER
CLUB ATHANASIA

CYPRUS Limassol

e mail: athanasia@mail.ru
Facebook: Athanasia Club

	DEADLINE 10 MAY  2016


	Definitive registration


	 Federation

	
	Contact person:
	

	
	
	Phone:
	

	Country
	
	E-mail:
	


	GIMNASTS
	

	No.
	NAME
	CATAGORY
	BIRTH DATE
	APPARATUS
	STAGE

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	

	No.
	COACH NAME
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	JUDGE 
	

	No.
	NAME 
	BREVE 
	

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	EXTRA PERSONS
	

	No.
	NAME
	

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	


	Place and date 
	Seal of the NF
	NF authorised signature

	
	

	Signature of the President 












